
City of Madison

Legislation Text

City of Madison
Madison, WI  53703

www.cityofmadison.com

Title
Change order No. 1 to Contract 8606, to  South Point Rd Truck Scale and Fuel Point, to Raymond P Cattell
Inc, for $237,714.38 and a time extension to July 31, 2023. (over contingency) (1st AD)
Body
See attached.

File #: 74739, Version: 1

City of Madison Printed on 2/3/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

