City of Madison Madison, Wi 53703

www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 74739 Version: 1 Name: Change order No. 1 to Contract 8606, to South
Point Rd Truck Scale and Fuel Point, to Raymond P
Cattell Inc, for $237,714.38 and a time extension to
July 31, 2023.(over contingency)

Type: Miscellaneous Status: Approved

File created: 11/16/2022 In control: BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS

On agenda: Final action: 11/23/2022

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Change order No. 1 to Contract 8606, to South Point Rd Truck Scale and Fuel Point, to Raymond P
Cattell Inc, for $237,714.38 and a time extension to July 31, 2023. (over contingency) (1st AD)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 8606 co 1.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
11/23/2022 1 BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS Approve Pass
Title

Change order No. 1 to Contract 8606, to South Point Rd Truck Scale and Fuel Point, to Raymond P Cattell
Inc, for $237,714.38 and a time extension to July 31, 2023. (over contingency) (1st AD)

Body

See attached.

City of Madison Page 1 of 1 Printed on 6/30/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

