Contract No.:
Contract Name:
Contractor:

Contract Value:

CITY ENGINEERING

Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

8606

Raymond P. Catteli Inc.

$2,529,676.57

South Point Rd. Truck Scale and Fuel Point

Inaccordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractorsto be engaged by our com pany
for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

1 agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and funderstand that the City’s approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, itis
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shali request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to alowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended listinwlves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall ako obtain the

approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

. Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY

Company Type of Work Vafue $c\$nlt::§f wee | mee | see | BVC Compliant | PreQ Ap{;:waned
Sv b undec ondocgroud 11 H3oo” O O ¥ | mvonone O’ ®
Sehlebohn TRl Tovcking R2 14,5600 O [(K/OVONOw B O |
Asti 5&&9&an~5¢ Shuc *k,n;, ‘,ua (Seo 0 O |X[EvONON O &
3.04 T FE Voe t,i\(;Ain : wdsarined% TLgee 0 O[O |OvONON O O
T QULJAW. l\splwl-%v QU245 3B0 O |0 [OvONOMw ® - O
Moehssy fosice, ;;im,,m~cﬁfas 5%2|z246:30 0|0 {OvOxOw © O
Foounrd Eledme Flockueal D% So45e0 0|0 |OvOnOw B O
Walks Blreleem . Fool System 9% 2270 O |O|OvONOw ® O
Tea- N@,Zu\gu,\g; Bmun\u, 432 23ises00 O |0 |OvONOM B O
| e@L\M@5JeMQVﬁ jut“u-em'\lr? 42 o000 O O |0 |EvOnOw O =
‘ ;D‘EI O(OvONONw 0O 0O
| O O|0O|OvovOs O 0O
) WP i oo |oOvOvowm O O

Date Submitted: /" /ﬁ“ 20z

42.76

Date:

Distribution:

Total 1,081, 756 00

284

Signed:

Approved

FOR CITY USE ONLY

Disapproved L Approved in Part

% of contractis subcontracted

Signed:

Contractor

Project EngineerManager

Construction Engineer
Construction Office File

Robert F, Phillips, P.E., City Engineer

Must Comply With BVC -

Raymond P. Cattell - journey worker on layoff (laborer, operator, cement mason)
Schlobohm Trucking -

Jeff Voegeli Landscaping, Inc -

Tri-County Paving -

Northway Fence -

Forward Electric -

Walt's Petroleum Service -

Tri-North Builders -



RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.

2401 Vondron Road
Madison, WI 53718

Phone (608) 222-3180
Fax (608) 222-2753

CITY OF MADISON

SOUTH POINT RD TRUCK SCALE AND FUEL POINT
Project No. 12444
Contract No. 8606
SUBCONTRACTOR LIST

S&L Underground Inc.
W10440 County Road K
Lodi, Wisconsin 53555
(608) 592-0625

Water Main

Jeff Voegeli Landscape Inc.
1067 2nd Ave

Monroe, Wisconsin 53566

(608) 325-9662

Landscaping

Tri- County Paving Inc.
P.O. Box 394

Deforest, Wisconsin 53532
608) 846-46587

Asphalt

Northway Fence

N57W13250 Shenandoah Dr.
Menomonee Falls, Wisconsin 53051
(262) 781-7382

Fencing

Walt’s Petroleum Service Inc.
5207 E. Jelinek Ave

Schofield, Wisconsin 54476

(715) 370-0130

Fuel Tanks

Tri-North Builders

2625 Research Park Dr
Fitchburg, Wisconsin 53711
(608) 271-8717

Gas Hut

Forward Electric

6909 Raywood Rd
Monona, Wisconsin 53716
(608) 221-1945

Electrical

All other work performed by Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.

8. Schlobohm Trucking
3795 Robert Nelson Drive
Deerfield, Wisconsin 53531
(608) 764-8101
Trucking

9. Asti Sawing Inc.
7454 Hwy 18-151
Barneveld, Wisconsin 53507
(608) 574-4024
Sawing

10. TopLine Survey LLC
N2838 Gruhn Rd
Fall River, Wisconsin 53932
(920) 210-4126
Survey





