
PROJECT CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 

CONTRACT NO. 8606 
SOUTH POINT RD TRUCK SCALE AND FUEL POINT 

RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.  $2,529,676.57 

Acct. No. 12444-44-140: 54250 (90924) $2,529,676.57 
Contingency 8%+  202,373.43 
  

GRAND TOTAL $2,732,050.00

 


