Contract No.:

Contract Name;

Contractor:

Contract Value:

CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

8608
South Point Rd. Truck Scale and Fuel Point

Raymond P, Cattell Inc.

$2,529,676.57

REVISION 2

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractors to be engaged by our company
for this contract:

Maillng addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City's approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, If during the term of the contract, it is
necessary to amend this fist of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prlor to aifowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those Instances where the amended list Invoives MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the

approval of the Department of Clvil Rights.

%" § Valuo of Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
Company Type of Work Valus | Contract | wae | wpe | se | BVC Compliant | PreQ Ap;cmd

Sé&LUnderground | Underground 845| 213645 |00 | O[O | ¥YONDONA | [O X]
Schlobohm Trucking | Trucking 275 69560 |0 (0O |0 [AYOINDONA | @ X
ASTI Sawing, Inc. | Sawcutting 006 1580 (0 |0 |0 YONONA | O] &
Jeff Voegeli Landscaping Landscaping 304 7680 |0 ({00 |RYONONA | K b
Tri-County Paving | Asphalt Paving 970 245378 |0 O | O YINCINA X
Northway Fence Fencing-Gates 540 120013 |0 (0O |0 [&AyONDONA | B | &
Walt's Petroleum | Fuel System 900 227670 |0 O | O YONONA | K| X
Tri-North Builders Building 935| 236825 |OJ |0 |0 |®MYONDONA | & X
Top Line Survey Surveying 040 10000 |0 (0O |0 |@YONONA | O
Forward Electric Electrical 320 80850 |0 (0O |0 YONCINA | &
Full Spectrum Solar | Solar Instaliation | 306 | 82888 |0 |0 |O |OYONONA | O | O

OO (0| 0OvyaONOona | O O

OO0 |OyONONa | O |

REVISION 2

Date Submitted:___ f / /7/ / 23

d

54.30

Date:

Distribution:

Approved

O

% of contract Is subcontracted

Confractor

Project Engineer/Manager
Construction Engineer
Construction Offlce File

Total$1,373,659

\

Signed: %

/

FOR CITY USE ONLY

Disapproved

Sligned:

O

Approved in Part

James M. Woilfe, P.E,, City Engineer

Must Comply with BVC List - see page 2




7l

RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.

2401 Vondron Road
Madlson, Wi 53718

Phone (608) 222-3180
Fax (608) 222-2763

CITY OF MADISON
SOUTH POINT RD TRUCK SCALE AND FUEL POINT

Project No, 12444
Contract No. 8606

UBCONTRACTOR LIST

8, Schlohohm Trucking

S&L Underground Inc,
W10440 Counly Road K 3796 Robart Nelson Diive
Ladl, Wisconsin 63665 Deerflald, Wisconsin 53531
(608) 692-0625 (608) 764-8401 :
Water Maln Trucking
Jeff Voegell Landscape Inc. 8. Astl Sawing Inc.
1067 2nd Ave _ o 7464 Hwy 18-161
Monroe, Wisconsin 53568  Jeff Voegeli Landscaping, Inc. Barneveld, Wisconsin 53507
(608) 325-8662 (608) 574-4024
Lendscaping Sawing
Tri~ County Paving Inc, 10. TopLine Survey LLC
P.O. Box 324 N2838 Gruhn Rd
Defarest, Wisconsin 53532 Fall River, Wisconsin 53932
608) 848-46587 (920) 210-4126
Asphalt Survay
Northway Fence , Inc. Next Energy, LLC dba Full Spectrum Solar -
NB7W13250 Shanandoah Dr., hired by Forward Electric for work on change
Menomones Falls, Wisconeln 63061 order
(262) 7817382
Fencing Must Comply With BVC -

s » S c. Raymond P Cattell - journey worker on layoff (laborer, operator, cement mason)
Walt's Petrolaum Servica In Schlobohm Trucking - Truck driver not-apprenticeable.

5207 E, Jelinek Ave
Schofleld, Wisconsin 54478
(716) 370-0130

Fuel Tanks

Tri-North Builders, Inc.
2625 Research Park Dr
Fllchburg, Wisconsin 53711
(608) 271-8717

Gas Hut

Forward Electric, Inc,
£809 Raywoad Rd
Monona, Wisconsin 63716
(608) 221-1945

Electrical

Jeff Voegeli Landscaping - Landscaper not-apprenticeable

Tri-County Paving - Multi-trade (operator, luteman, truck driver)

Northway Pence - Fence installer not-apprenticeable

Walt's Petroleum - Multi- (service & repair tech, service station system installers)
Tri-North Builders - Multi-trade (bricklayer, carpenter, cement mason,
electrician, sheetmetal worker, and taper-finisher)

S&L Underground - Laborer & operator apprentices confirmed (+ multi-trade)
Forward Electric - Multi-trade (electrician, telecommunications installer)

Full Spectrum Solar -

** Al olher work perfarmed by Raymond P, Cattall, inc,



